
Suncity Group Chinese Racing Cup
Race - Final Glassification

POS NO   DR:VERノ TEAM            NAT CAR                TIME  LAPS   GAP    DIFF KMノ H  BEST ON
MAC Baic D50 TCR

CHN Baic D50 TCR

TPE Baic D50 TCR

MAC SeatLEON

HKG Baic D50 TCR

CHN Baic D50 TCR

CHN Baic D50 TCR

HKG Baic D50 TCR

HKG Baic D50 TCR

HKG SeatLEON

CHN Baic D50 TCR

43:45.893  10  -10:aps

43:57.826  10     11.933   11.933

44:10.419  10     24.526   12.593

44:17.068  10     31.175    6.649

44:20.799  10     34.906    3.731

44:26.929  10     41.036    6.130

45:16.599  10   1:30.706   49.670

45:34.354  10   1:48.461   17.755

45:34.798  10   1:48.905    0.444

45:35.081  10   1:49.188    0.283

46:17.216  9    ‐‐91aps 3:30.262

42:42.495

32:39.266

31:05.301

25:36.787

22:03.714

22:08.334

22:35.234

4:17.618

TIMING BULLETIN 128

83.90 2:40.978  8

83.52 2:43.230  8

1   77   He:der ASSUNCA0
TianHn LEO Racinq

2   88   ZHU David
Shenzhen Plav Car Racino Team

3   10    LEE Brian
Ta:Del CTO Raclno Team

4  30   LiU Lic Ka
Eleoant Raclno Team

5   1l    LEE Henry JuniOr
ZhuhaiA and N Team

6   21    LiU Yang
ZhuhaiA and N Team

7   1    WAN」 in Cun
Tianln LEO RaCino

8   68    CHO:Koon Ming,Michae:
Hono Kbno Prlnce Raclnc

9  63   MAK Chi Wal
Macau Chamo Motorsoort

10  23   KWONG HoiFung,Eric
Eleoant Racino Team

l1  9   L:Lin
Nanllng CUS Team

YU Kam Cheong
Be‖ lnq HE Racino Team
ZHANG Zhi Qiang
Chonooinc Yonochuanラモ姜Team
LAU Ying Kit
Han02hOu春達 RSR Team
TSU:Kwai Shing,Jimmy
Shancha1 lo9 Racinq

WEI Chao Yin
Cuanqzhou Gnd Mot。「sOort Team
WONG Ka Ho
Hanqzhou審達 RSR Team
TONG Siu Kau
Cuanozhou G百 d Moto「 soort Team
WONG Kwai Wah
Macau Champ Motorsoort
Kenneth L00K
Chonccina Yonochuan元 姜 Team
K:M Jea Won
Asia Racinc Team
DENG Bao Wei
Shanohai 109 Racino

KWONG HoiLun
Shenzhen Piav Car Racino Team

LAu Chi Yung,Kenneth
Honc Konc Pance Rac nq
TANG You X:
Beりng HE Racing Team

NO  DR:VERIS
ZHANG Zhi Qiang

HKG Baic D50 TCR

CHN Baic D50 TCR

HKG Baic D50 TCR

HKG Baic D50 TCR

CHN Baic D50 TCR

HKG Baic D50 TCR

HKG Baic D50 TCR

HKG Baic D50 TCR

HKG Baic D50 TCR

KOR SeatLEON TCR

CHN Baic D50 TCR

HKG Baic D50 TCR

HKG Baic D50 TCR

CHN Baic D50 TCR

―‐8iaps 2:48,787

…6:aps

‐‐5:aps l:o7.231

‐‐3 iaps   19.346

‐‐2 1aps

5.120    5.120

31.520   26.400

‐‐1:aps

83.12 2:44.319

82.91 2:42.029

82.80 2:46.011

82.61 2:46.063

81.10 2:47.612

80.57 2:52.367

80.56 2:50.243

80.55 2:48.127

71.39 2:45.462

68.78 2:46.478

67.47 2:40.628

59.05 2:53.139

43.00 3:27.868

33.28

33.15

32.51

85.52
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8

8

8

6

10

10

10

3

NOT CLASS:F!ED

DNC 58

DNC 66

DNC 38

DNC 39

DNC 98

DNC  3

DNC 99

DNC 62

DNC 16

DNC 78

DNC  4

0NC 18

DNC  2

DNC 36

8

6

5

3

2

2

2

1

６

４

５

３

The Secretary ofthe ⅣIeeting

Published

Doc.no.   

“
D■c:は /1、 /4
Hour:  1、 /  H   t{
Signature :

FASTEST LAP

Start: 09:05:45 - End: 09:49:30
Weather/Track: Cloud / Dry

Circuito da Guia, Macau
Circuit Length = 6.120 Km - 3.8028 miles
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